3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

5000 USDC

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

5000 USDT

800 LINK

2000 TON

# Date & time

1 2023-09-16
18:15:53

2 2023-09-14
23:49:08

POLYGON

Ox74ff6655346693ee4d50c28b4fdfd65094a33d88

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

NFT Voucher

NFT Giveaway Round

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT Voucher

Transaction Id

Oxb24d4cd80cf36d0alf80

75b6bc8cbbal?f042abs42

c75c80bf261528d26cd769

Oxa4faclbcbffbdc0d4155

odfcf05848017667c189f8

9768a70c6bflbf9ebB4e2d

Amount

+ 1 NFT Giveaway v
Round

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP v
ROUND

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x74ff6655346693ee4d50c28b4fdfd65094a33d88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb24d4cd80cf36d0a0f8075b6bc8c6ba09f042ab442c75c80bf261528d26cd769
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb24d4cd80cf36d0a0f8075b6bc8c6ba09f042ab442c75c80bf261528d26cd769
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb24d4cd80cf36d0a0f8075b6bc8c6ba09f042ab442c75c80bf261528d26cd769
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa4fac1bcbffbdc0d41555dfcf05848017667c189f89768a70c6bf1bf9eb04e2d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa4fac1bcbffbdc0d41555dfcf05848017667c189f89768a70c6bf1bf9eb04e2d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa4fac1bcbffbdc0d41555dfcf05848017667c189f89768a70c6bf1bf9eb04e2d

Date & time

2023-09-11
23:17:15

2023-09-05
19:32:20

2023-09-05
19:10:20

2023-09-05
19:08:38

Transaction Id

0x98effcc86cb6h90a3248d

8cfeecbbhe3638cb6bccdbT85

b7dbe95dd34756281ae09f

Ox5ebb7f755bc5f00b9f77

8139251beldb36b50628d7

041b4a289ff0c945h1f440

Oxe2703f65724152202d7c

€c2353853da38bd35bdchb?

67cfldceab9c5005156d68

0x76094f3a91cal05518c31l

480098adch846904ebf7a3

1f4134afdbf97d3d7d0O9f

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98effcc86c6b90a3248d8cfeecbbe3638c6ccd6f85b7dbe95dd34756281ae09f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98effcc86c6b90a3248d8cfeecbbe3638c6ccd6f85b7dbe95dd34756281ae09f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98effcc86c6b90a3248d8cfeecbbe3638c6ccd6f85b7dbe95dd34756281ae09f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ebb7f755bc5f00b9f778139251be1db36b50628d7041b4a289ff0c945b1f440
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ebb7f755bc5f00b9f778139251be1db36b50628d7041b4a289ff0c945b1f440
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ebb7f755bc5f00b9f778139251be1db36b50628d7041b4a289ff0c945b1f440
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe2703f65724152202d7cc2353853da38bd35bdcbb967cf1dceab9c5005156d68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe2703f65724152202d7cc2353853da38bd35bdcbb967cf1dceab9c5005156d68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe2703f65724152202d7cc2353853da38bd35bdcbb967cf1dceab9c5005156d68
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x76094f3a91ca05518c31480098adcb846904ebf7a31f4134afdbf97d3d7d009f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x76094f3a91ca05518c31480098adcb846904ebf7a31f4134afdbf97d3d7d009f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x76094f3a91ca05518c31480098adcb846904ebf7a31f4134afdbf97d3d7d009f

